PART # DESCRIPTION PART # DESCRIPTION

LOS11002 25T Brushed 380 Size Motor L0S214043 Rear Axle Mount Set, O deg

L0S-1821 Beadlock Rings, Snap In, Blue (4) L0S214046 King Pin Set (4)

L0OS-2052 Chassis Plate Set V2, Black L0S214047 4-Link Rod End & Pivot Ball (16)
L0S-2058 Crosshar Body Mounts, Removable Cage L0S215001 Cap Head Screw, M2 x 8mm (10)
LOS-2059 MT Wheel, Black Beadlock, Light Grey (2) L0S215003 Flat Head Screw, M2 x 12mm (10)
LOS-2060 MT Tires, Black Beadlock, Premount (2) L0S215004 Button Head Screw, M2 x 5mm (10)
L0S210042 Driver Insert and Safety Seat L0S215005 Button Head Screw, M2 x 8mm (10)
05210043 Body Button Set, Complete L0S215006 Button Head Screw, M2 x 10mm (10)
L0S211042 Battery and Radio Tray Set L0S215007 Button Head Screw, M2 x 14mm (10)
L0S211043 Servo Saver Set L0S215008 Button Head Screw, M2 x 16mm (10)
L0S211044 Suspension Mounting Set L0S215009 Button Head Screw, M2 x 20mm (10)
L0OS211047 Chassis Cross Brace Set L0S215010 Cap Head Screw, M2 x 25mm (10)
LOS211048 4-In-1Collective Header Set (L/R) LOS216008 |Washer, 2.2mm x 4.5mm x 0.3mm (10)
LOS211051 Steering Tie Rod and Drag Link L0OS216009 E-Clip and Shim Set

L0S212035 Axle Housing Set L0S217002 Ball Bearing, Flanged, 5 x 8 x 2.56mm (4)
L0S212036 Upper 4-Link Mount and Servo Plate L0S217003 Ball Bearing, 7 x 13 x 3mm (4)
L0S212037 Center Gear Box Housing Set with Covers L0OS-2311 Variable Diameter Upper 4-Link Bar Set (4)
L0S212038 Center Slider Driveshaft Set LOS-2312 Variable Diameter Lower 4-Link Bar Set (4)
L0S212039 Center Slider Driveshaft (2) LOS235014 Lock Nut, M2 x 0.4 x 4mm (10)
L0S212040 Center Driveshaft Screw Pin (10) L0OS-2815 Body Set, Painted, Zomhie

L0S212041 Idle and Cush Drive Gear Set L0S-2816 Hood, Painted, Zombie

LOS212042 37T Ring Gear, Center Spool L0S-2817 Hair & Arms, Zombie

L0S212043 Spool, Center Gear Box LOS-2818 Cloth Truck Bed Sides & Mounts, Zombie
L0S212044 Differential Complete (F/R) LOS-2819 Cage Set Complete, Zombie

L0S212045 13T Pinion Gear, Center Transmission L0S-2820 Twist Lock & Arm Mounts, Zombie
L0S212046 13T Pinion Gear, Axle Housing L0S-2821 Body Mounts & Hood Support, Zombie
LOS212047 Rear Axle Shaft (2) LOS-2822 Wheelie Bar Set, Black

L0S212048 Rear Dogbone (2) LOS41042 Monster Truck Tire (L/R)

L0S212049 Front Universal Driveshaft Set (2) L0S41043 Foam Tire Insert (2)

LO0S212050 12mm Wheel Hex and Screwpin (4) SPMSSX108 SX108 Micro Gear Servo

LOS212051 12mm Wheel Hex Screwpins (10) SPMX-1027 Spektrum 65W USB-C GaN Power Supply
LOS212052 Pinion Gear, 14T, 0.5M, 2mm Shaft SPMX8125H2 | 7.4V 810mAh 25 Smart G2 50C LiPo: IC2
LOS212053 Pinion Gear, 15T, 0.5M, 2mm Shaft SPMXC2000 |S2100 G2 2x100W AC Smart Charger
L0OS212054 Pinion Gear, 16T, 0.5M, 2mm Shaft SPMXC2050 |S15555W AC G2 Smart Charger
L0S213010 Shock Set Complete (2) SPMXC2080 |Smart S1100 AC Charger, 1x 100W
L0S213011 Shock Cartridge Rebuild Kit (4) SPMXC2090P 318080_2:ELONOFY\éxSrBS—[jpspr;;acrtoﬁqhbagger, B65W
LOS213012 Shock Shaft Rebuild Kit (2):

LOS213015 | Shock Springs Soft, Yellow (4) UERERATE | DA N (D)

LOS213017 Shock Springs Firm, Red (4) TLR255003 Cap Head Screw, M2.5 x 6mm (10)
LOS213016 Shock Springs Med, Blue (4) TLR5913 Button Head Screw, M2.5 x 12mm (10)
LOS214041  |Spindle and Spindle Carrier Set (L/R) TLRS5960 Flathead Screw, M2 x mm (10)
L0S214042 Sway Bar Set (F/R)




PART # DESCRIPTION PART # DESCRIPTION

DYN25T1 Curved Body Scissors L0S314008 Spindle Carrier Set, 0 deg, Aluminum, Black
DYN2516 Straight Body Scissors L0S314010 Upper 4-Link Mount, Aluminum, Black
DYNT2010 Machined Nut Driver Set (4 pc), Metric L0OS314012 Spindle Carrier Set, 5 deg, Aluminum, Black
HDXKO0056 Spring-Loaded Needle Nose Pliers L0S41044 MT Wheel, Green Beadlock, Light Grey (2)
HDXK0138 Short Spring-Loaded Needle Nose Pliers L0S41045 MT Tires, Green Beadlock, Premount (2)
HRAMMJ4901 CNC Aluminum Fix Link Steering Rod L0S41046 MT Wheel, Blue Beadlock, Light Grey (2)
L0S210044 Body Set, Grave Digger, Painted L0S41047 MT Tires, Blue Beadlock, Premount (2)
L0S210045 Body Set, Grave Digger, Clear LOS75001 Super Tacky Diff Grease

L.0S210046 Body Set, Son Uva Digger, Painted LOSB1107 Course/Track Cones, Orange 2.75 (8)
LOS210047 Body Set, Son Uva Digger, Clear PROB03100 Pro-Bond Tire Glue

L0S210048 LED Front Headlight Set SPMSLT350 SLT3 B-Chann_el SLT Transmitter with
LOS211045 Wheelie Bar Set, Green SLR300 Receiver

LOS211046 Wheelie Bar Set, Blue SPMSSXI117 SX117 Micro Servo Metal Gear/Case
LOS211049 Cage Set Complets, Green SPMXCA320 Adapter: IC3 Battery / IC2 Device
LOS211050 Cage Set Complete, Blue SPMXCA400 Smart Lipo Bag, 14 x 6.5 x 8 cm
LOS211052 Chassis Plate Set, Green SPMXSEMOs00 | T Brushless Motor/ESG 2-in-1 Gombo,
LDS211053 Chassis Plate Set, Blue TLR74000 Silicone Shock Oil, 15WT, 104 CST, 20z
LOS3NOTS BgE R IR IR R INITIUG 2 TLR74001 Silicone Shock Oil, 17.5WT, 150 CST, 20z
LOS311016 Crossbar, Shock Mount, Aluminum, Black (2) TLR74002 Silicone Shock Oil, 20WT, 195 CST, 20z
LOS31017 B e A T ElE () TLR74003 Silicone Shock Oil, 22.5WT, 223 CST, 20z
LOS3TO18 Wheelie Bump, Aluminum, Black TLR74004 Silicone Shock Oil, 25WT, 250 CST, 20z
LOS311020 S U el AT, EEL TLR313003 Aluminum Shock Set, Assembled (4)
L0S312008 Axle Housing Set, Aluminum, Black TLR314009 Lower Shock Mount, Aluminum, Black(4)
L0S312009 Axle Mount Rear, O deg, Aluminum, Black TLR314010 Upper Shock Mount, Aluminum, Black (4)
L0S314006 Lower 4-Link Mount Set, Aluminum, Black (4)

L0S314007 Steering Spindle Set, Aluminum, Black




LOS01026T4

MINI LMT ZOMBIE™ 4X4
MONSTER JAM" TRUCK, RTR

®
EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / VUE ECLATEE DES PIECES / VISTA ESPLOSA DELLE PARTI

L0S-2818

L0S-2821

2

2
%
)

7R
%
X
% o

1)
T/
"
0’0"

L0S-210043

L0s-2817

L0S-2820

L0S-2815

SO
RO
Y

2RI
ST
SR
SRS
% :;;:::::::o‘::“:‘:““‘\““‘.
2es! <\ J
N
LS
5 L0S-2820

L05-2821

D
RS

=

S

=
2

7

s

Vi

[




LOS01026T4

MINI LMT ZOMBIE™ 4X4
f MONSTER JAM" TRUCK, RTR

EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / VUE ECLATEE DES PIECES / VISTA ESPLOSA DELLE PARTI

L0S-2819

L0S215007

L0S215007

L0S210042 —L105-2820

TLR5914 -
I

A )
WP
1T (
105215004 ‘i!l-", \

%> L05-2820

—105-2820




MINI LMT ZOMBIE™ 4X4
MONSTER JAM" TRUCK, RTR

EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / VUE ECLATEE DES PIECES / VISTA ESPLOSA DELLE PARTI

LOS01026T4

®

SPMSSX108

L05215005<(

AXI235097
L0S215005 R4 105211043 105215003

105235014 — i—TLR5914

P <
LOSZ14047 TLR5914 ‘%\

L0S215006  L0S211051

‘\ =
105211044 L0521 2036
L0S215006

L0S214042
—L0S212051 l\/\

105235018 L05-2311
L0S214047 L0S215005 LOS215005 L0S-2312
105214047 S 105212036 /\ 105213010
—TLR5914 « )
{ i B 05214046 %Q(Losmou i /TLR5914 M_BH
2 ® 05214047CP AT | | R
L0S212050 }:: LOS%EZOO7 S |_0521 1040 & |- T N
1052570078 O TLR245008 L0S215006 No, &P X
10521401 & K 105235014 105215002 |
LGy 105214047
X (’@
1052140417 §

{;21 500\6\“§ TFPe

:"ﬁ . \\\ ///'
N ES S
Q\)@«) \Q A

1052120497 &~ \‘<|‘.OSZ12044

2 105215002 :
105235001 105215006 §
105213010
105212035 TR5914 (&
. ; 105211044
- LOSZ14047
‘ TLRS914
( Mer_ 105212049
105211051 5 105212035 W
5214046
105214041
%) 105257007
N
L0S214046—§ fre)

L0S212050

L0S212051




LOS01026T4

MINI LMT ZOMBIE™ 4X4
f MONSTER JAM" TRUCK, RTR

EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / VUE ECLATEE DES PIECES / VISTA ESPLOSA DELLE PARTI

L0S215005

ﬁ—LOSZ12051 ©—L05214047

< TIR5914 '
&,

______ L0S211044

L0S212050" (N\ 105215006
k 105214043 (< 105235014

1052150107 05214047 @ L0S214047
105215005 i §—TLR245011
105257007 % i’—Losz15005
L0S212047 LOSZ15006 e.. = 105212036
X Qﬁ 105215006
105212048 % ‘ \/a
‘ 105212035
-
105235014
105215006

LOS214047 5215005

% L05214047—0
""" L0521 1044
105212048
% 105257007 TLR5914
105212047 G

7 105235001 N
;Losmsooz |
1052140437

L0S213010

\
\
—
(@]
vl
o
N
o
[l

!
-

@’ \; — < s’
o 05214042 105211044 / \N >
TLRS914 \ %
105215006 ) Lo 105215010” 8~
105214047 E@ 105212050
TLRS914
N

L05213010” @

&

TLR245011




LOS01026T4
MINI LMT ZOMBIE™ 4X4
f MONSTER JAM" TRUCK, RTR

EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / VUE ECLATEE DES PIECES / VISTA ESPLOSA DELLE PARTI

105211042

L0S215004
L0S215002 L0S215006 H
L0S215002 105211048 @/\LOSZ15007 L0S21 1042—i i
) LTIR5913 m LOS21500
105215002 Pt 105213011 : L0S215006 SPMXSE3025RX.__~ N
A\ 105211044 G 2 T 105215007
Y NG 5% r0as011 105215005/,4 SN
105215002 K\ 7 TLR5914 / I
105211044 il
105215006 7 &
105215002 105214047
105213011 _ A
Los215007 {01301 & G
TLR5914” 53/
105214047
L05215005<ag/Z y < ) i R
____________________ i A ol LYY R 105215006
TN : J L0S215005
SO T L0S211044
TLR5914 ll LosB3008 < L0S215007
L 10521203710 tgiééég?v
‘ 105216009 8% AN @ L0S213011 7105213002
VA
LOSLZSSZ%‘;OW 105211048
105215006
/ L8 53011
& C
Los215002 L05-2057
105215004 :

105215002

105215006

105235001
L0S21 5007—i 105212039

105235001 N
L05212037 Losz1z\ogo\ﬁ <
5 " 7105212038
105257007 . &@@)
g ‘%‘: 105217002
105212045 TLR5960
105212040
5 gg\ 105212043
)< TLR5914

/\ e N\ ’,»“”/
@, 105212082
AN
L0S212039 L0S217002
105235001 @@
105212039 5,
105212038

105214047

P | 105212037
] % %, 105215002
v

105214047 ; \\]

Q TLR5914
105215002 e LL5]

&
fﬁﬁ 105212037

%LOSZSS%Z




LOS01026T4

MINI LMT ZOMBIE™ 4X4
f MONSTER JAM" TRUCK, RTR

EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / VUE ECLATEE DES PIECES / VISTA ESPLOSA DELLE PARTI

TLR245016’§ @ @/

L05235029” %

L0S-2060
MT Tires Black Beadlock, Premounted

TLR245016

TLR245016

105213010

10S-2059

105213010 =" %%/

TLR245016
%LOSN 3012

— 105213015 Front
L0S213016 Rear

%LOSZBOH

L0S213012

105235029
<

L0S213011




®

WWW.LOSI.COM

©2025 Horizon Hobby, LLC. Losi, SLT2, IC2, and the Horizon Hobby logo
are trademarks or registered trademarks of Horizon Hobby, LLC.

al=1"s 8 AAam =lm N NAarm AN N ) alnlan alm alm




LOS01026T4

MINI LMT ZOMBIE™ 4X4
MONSTER JAM" TRUCK, RTR

®
EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / VUE ECLATEE DES PIECES / VISTA ESPLOSA DELLE PARTI

L0S-2818

L0S-2821

2

2
%
)

7R
%
X
% o

1)
T/
"
0’0"

L0S-210043

L0s-2817

L0S-2820

L0S-2815

SO
RO
Y

2RI
ST
SR
SRS
% :;;:::::::o‘::“:‘:““‘\““‘.
2es! <\ J
N
LS
5 L0S-2820

L05-2821

D
RS

=

S

=
2

7

s

Vi

[




LOS01026T4

MINI LMT ZOMBIE™ 4X4
f MONSTER JAM" TRUCK, RTR

EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / VUE ECLATEE DES PIECES / VISTA ESPLOSA DELLE PARTI

L0S-2819

L0S215007

L0S215007

L0S210042 —L105-2820

TLR5914 -
I

A )
WP
1T (
105215004 ‘i!l-", \

%> L05-2820

—105-2820




MINI LMT ZOMBIE™ 4X4
MONSTER JAM" TRUCK, RTR

EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / VUE ECLATEE DES PIECES / VISTA ESPLOSA DELLE PARTI

LOS01026T4

®

SPMSSX108

L05215005<(

AXI235097
L0S215005 R4 105211043 105215003

105235014 — i—TLR5914

P <
LOSZ14047 TLR5914 ‘%\

L0S215006  L0S211051

‘\ =
105211044 L0521 2036
L0S215006

L0S214042
—L0S212051 l\/\

105235018 L05-2311
L0S214047 L0S215005 LOS215005 L0S-2312
105214047 S 105212036 /\ 105213010
—TLR5914 « )
{ i B 05214046 %Q(Losmou i /TLR5914 M_BH
2 ® 05214047CP AT | | R
L0S212050 }:: LOS%EZOO7 S |_0521 1040 & |- T N
1052570078 O TLR245008 L0S215006 No, &P X
10521401 & K 105235014 105215002 |
LGy 105214047
X (’@
1052140417 §

{;21 500\6\“§ TFPe

:"ﬁ . \\\ ///'
N ES S
Q\)@«) \Q A

1052120497 &~ \‘<|‘.OSZ12044

2 105215002 :
105235001 105215006 §
105213010
105212035 TR5914 (&
. ; 105211044
- LOSZ14047
‘ TLRS914
( Mer_ 105212049
105211051 5 105212035 W
5214046
105214041
%) 105257007
N
L0S214046—§ fre)

L0S212050

L0S212051




LOS01026T4

MINI LMT ZOMBIE™ 4X4
f MONSTER JAM" TRUCK, RTR

EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / VUE ECLATEE DES PIECES / VISTA ESPLOSA DELLE PARTI

L0S215005

ﬁ—LOSZ12051 ©—L05214047

< TIR5914 '
&,

______ L0S211044

L0S212050" (N\ 105215006
k 105214043 (< 105235014

1052150107 05214047 @ L0S214047
105215005 i §—TLR245011
105257007 % i’—Losz15005
L0S212047 LOSZ15006 e.. = 105212036
X Qﬁ 105215006
105212048 % ‘ \/a
‘ 105212035
-
105235014
105215006

LOS214047 5215005

% L05214047—0
""" L0521 1044
105212048
% 105257007 TLR5914
105212047 G

7 105235001 N
;Losmsooz |
1052140437

L0S213010

\
\
—
(@]
vl
o
N
o
[l

!
-

@’ \; — < s’
o 05214042 105211044 / \N >
TLRS914 \ %
105215006 ) Lo 105215010” 8~
105214047 E@ 105212050
TLRS914
N

L05213010” @

&

TLR245011




LOS01026T4
MINI LMT ZOMBIE™ 4X4
f MONSTER JAM" TRUCK, RTR

EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / VUE ECLATEE DES PIECES / VISTA ESPLOSA DELLE PARTI

105211042

L0S215004
L0S215002 L0S215006 H
L0S215002 105211048 @/\LOSZ15007 L0S21 1042—i i
) LTIR5913 m LOS21500
105215002 Pt 105213011 : L0S215006 SPMXSE3025RX.__~ N
A\ 105211044 G 2 T 105215007
Y NG 5% r0as011 105215005/,4 SN
105215002 K\ 7 TLR5914 / I
105211044 il
105215006 7 &
105215002 105214047
105213011 _ A
Los215007 {01301 & G
TLR5914” 53/
105214047
L05215005<ag/Z y < ) i R
____________________ i A ol LYY R 105215006
TN : J L0S215005
SO T L0S211044
TLR5914 ll LosB3008 < L0S215007
L 10521203710 tgiééég?v
‘ 105216009 8% AN @ L0S213011 7105213002
VA
LOSLZSSZ%‘;OW 105211048
105215006
/ L8 53011
& C
Los215002 L05-2057
105215004 :

105215002

105215006

105235001
L0S21 5007—i 105212039

105235001 N
L05212037 Losz1z\ogo\ﬁ <
5 " 7105212038
105257007 . &@@)
g ‘%‘: 105217002
105212045 TLR5960
105212040
5 gg\ 105212043
)< TLR5914

/\ e N\ ’,»“”/
@, 105212082
AN
L0S212039 L0S217002
105235001 @@
105212039 5,
105212038

105214047

P | 105212037
] % %, 105215002
v

105214047 ; \\]

Q TLR5914
105215002 e LL5]

&
fﬁﬁ 105212037

%LOSZSS%Z




LOS01026T4

MINI LMT ZOMBIE™ 4X4
f MONSTER JAM" TRUCK, RTR

EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / VUE ECLATEE DES PIECES / VISTA ESPLOSA DELLE PARTI

TLR245016’§ @ @/

L05235029” %

L0S-2060
MT Tires Black Beadlock, Premounted

TLR245016

TLR245016

105213010

10S-2059

105213010 =" %%/

TLR245016
%LOSN 3012

— 105213015 Front
L0S213016 Rear

%LOSZBOH

L0S213012

105235029
<

L0S213011






